Keystone Modular Data Jacks
All jacks feature
standard 110 style
termination contacts
with an internal
printed circuit
board design

ACCY
Keystone Modular Data Jacks
Ordering Information
Description Model No. Package Qty. Part No.
Category 5e Modular Jacks
CAT5e 100MHz 8P8C Keystone Jack-White MJN5WH Bag of 1 89-750WH
CAT5e 100MHz 8P8C Keystone Jack-Blue MJN5BU Bag of 1 89-750BU
CAT5e 100MHz 8P8C Keystone Jack-Orange MJN5OR Bag of 1 89-750OR
CAT5e 100MHz 8P8C Keystone Jack-Black MJN5BK Bag of 1 89-750BK
CAT5e 100MHz 8P8C Keystone Jack-Red MJN5RD Bag of 1 89-750RD
CAT5e 100MHz 8P8C Keystone Jack-Green MJN5GN Bag of 1 89-750GN
CAT5e 100MHz 8P8C Keystone Jack-Yellow MJN5YL Bag of 1 89-750YL
CAT5e 100MHz 8P8C Keystone Jack-Ivory MJN5IV Bag of 1 89-750IV
CAT5e 100MHz 8P8C Keystone Jack-Grey MJN5GY Bag of 1 89-750GY
Category 6 Modular Jacks
CAT6 250MHz 8P8C Keystone Jack-White MJN6WH Bag of 1 89-760WH
CAT6 250MHz 8P8C Keystone Jack-Blue MJN6BU Bag of 1 89-760BU
CAT6 250MHz 8P8C Keystone Jack-Orange MJN6OR Bag of 1 89-760OR
CAT6 250MHz 8P8C Keystone Jack-Black MJN6BK Bag of 1 89-760BK
CAT6 250MHz 8P8C Keystone Jack-Red MJN6RD Bag of 1 89-760RD
CAT6 250MHz 8P8C Keystone Jack-Green MJN6GN Bag of 1 89-760GN
CAT6 250MHz 8P8C Keystone Jack-Yellow MJN6YL Bag of 1 89-760YL
CAT6 250MHz 8P8C Keystone Jack-Ivory MJN6IV Bag of 1 89-760IV
CAT6 250MHz 8P8C Keystone Jack-Grey MJN6GY Bag of 1 89-760GY
Category 3 Modular Jacks
CAT3 6P6C Voice Grade Keystone Jack-White MJN3WH Bag of 1 89-780WH
CAT3 6P6C Voice Grade Keystone Jack-Ivory MJN3IV Bag of 1 89-780IV
Faceplates
0 Port Keystone Faceplate-White KFP0WH Bag of 1 89-740WH
1 Port Keystone Faceplate-White KFP1WH Bag of 1 89-741WH
2 Port Keystone Faceplate-White KFP2WH Bag of 1 89-742WH
3 Port Keystone Faceplate-White KFP3WH Bag of 1 89-743WH
4 Port Keystone Faceplate-White KFP4WH Bag of 1 89-744WH
6 Port Keystone Faceplate-White KFP6WH Bag of 1 89-746WH
0 Port Keystone Faceplate-Ivory KFP0IV Bag of 1 89-740IV
1 Port Keystone Faceplate-Ivory KFP1IV Bag of 1 89-741IV
2 Port Keystone Faceplate-Ivory KFP2IV Bag of 1 89-742IV
3 Port Keystone Faceplate-Ivory KFP3IV Bag of 1 89-743IV
4 Port Keystone Faceplate-Ivory KFP4IV Bag of 1 89-744IV
6 Port Keystone Faceplate-Ivory KFP6IV Bag of 1 89-746IV
Blank Inserts for Keystone Faceplate-White-10PK KIWH Bag of 10 89-784WH
Blank Inserts for Keystone Faceplate-Ivory-10PK KIIV Bag of 10 89-784IV
White - WH Blue - BU
Grey - GY
Dust Caps
Ivory - IVYellow - YL